My library
Books on Wheels

Do you love to read but find it difficult to get to your
local library?

The Books on Wheels service could be the answer!

03000 263 790 / 03000 263 789
www.durham.gov.uk/libraries



http://www.durham.gov.uk/libraries

Books on Wheels

Books on Wheels is a free library home delivery service to anyone
who finds it difficult to get to the library due to illness or mobility
problems.

Who delivers the books?
Professional staff and trained volunteers will deliver your books.

What can be delivered?

We will deliver the type of books you enjoy reading directly to your
home. We have the latest bestsellers, old favourites and everything in
between. Many titles are available in large print or as audio books.

We can also provide all of the usual information services you would
expect from your library.

When will | get a delivery?
We will deliver your books on a regular day and time once every three
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How do | join?

It's easy to apply for the Books on Wheels Service - just contact the
team on 03000 263 790. We will arrange to visit you to carry out a
quick informal assessment of your eligibility to receive the service and
chat to you about the types of books you enjoy reading.

Did you know?

If you use a smart phone, tablet, computer or e-reader, you can
access a full range of e-books and e-audiobooks from our BorrowBox
service, e-magazines are also available via our library online service,
ask a member of our library team for more information on how to
access our e-services or visit www.durham.gov.uk/libraries

Give a helping hand

Maybe you have some time that you could give to help someone
who is unable to get to the library. Volunteer Durham often have
opportunities for local people to become part of our Books on Wheels
Service, delivering books to residents in their own homes.

To find out more contact Volunteer Durham...
www.durham.gov.uk/volunteering



http://www.durham.gov.uk/volunteering

Libraries in County Durham

Annfield Plain Library
Barnard Castle Library
Belmont Library

Bishop Auckland Library
Blackhall Library
Bowburn Library
Brandon Library
Chester-le-Street Library
Chilton Library

Consett Library
Cornforth Library
Coundon Library

Crook Library

Durham Clayport Library
Easington Colliery Library
Esh Winning Library
Ferryhill Library

Horden Library
Lanchester Library
Langley Park Library
Murton Library

Newton Aycliffe Library
Newton Hall Library
Pelton Library

Peterlee Library
Sacriston Library
Seaham Library
Sedgefield Library
Shildon Library

Shotton Library

South Moor Library
Spennymoor Library
Stanley Library
Thornley Library
Trimdon Library
Willington Library
Wingate Library
Wolsingham Library
Woodhouse Close Library

03000 269 511
03000 263 409
03000 269 500
03000 269 524
03000 269 505
03000 269 528
03000 269 501
03000 269 512
03000 269 518
03000 269 513
03000 269 529
03000 269 525
03000 269 002
03000 265 524
03000 269 506
03000 265 002
03000 269 530
03000 269 507
03000 269 514
03000 269 502
03000 269 508
03000 269 519
03000 269 503
03000 269 515
03000 269 509
03000 269 504
03000 262 510
03000 269 521
03000 269 526
03000 269 510
03000 269 516
03000 269 531
03000 269 517
03000 269 520
03000 269 522
03000 269 532
03000 269 523
03000 269 533
03000 269 527

For opening hours and service information visit
www.durham.gov.uk/libraries
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